T r i m b l e  R e v . 0 . 9 3   P a g e  1  o f  7
Inclinometer
GS010 -V2
Wireless Level Sensor (Inclinometer)
Features:
▪ Resolution of 0.1 degrees
▪ Accuracy: typical: 0.3 degrees
▪ Available as a dual axis inclinometer

Inclinometer
GS010 -V2
Ordering information
Model Description
GS010-01-V2 Angle sensor: -90° to +130°. Automatically detect left hand and right hand sides
and switch sides.
GS010-02-V2 Angle sensor 0° to 360°
GS010-03-V2 Dual axis, ‘list and trim’ angle sensor.
GS010-xx-CE-V2 868MHz frequency band
GS010-xx-CSA-V2 915MHz frequency band with class 1 division 1 certification
GS010-xx-P-V2 Powered by external voltage source. Choose a cable length p/n LB550
Related part number
Solder lugs included
Specifications
Parameter Test Condition Min Typ Max Unit
Accuracy
    Resolution   0.1  Degree
    Accuracy Depends on sensitivity
adjustment.default=0.5
0.1 0.5 1.0 Degree
Sensitivity parameter adjustment
 Sensitivity=0%  1.0  Degree
 Sensitivity=100%  0.5  Degree
 Sensitivity=200%  0.1  Degree
Radio Power
  GS010-01-V2  0.0054  Watts
   7  dBm
Radio Frequency
 North American version  903 916 927 MHz
 European version -CE 868 869 870 MHz
Battery life
 Lithium ‘D’cell battery
life (depends on usage)
12 24 28 Months
 Alkaline ‘D’cell battery
life
8 12 14 Months
Other
 Weight GS010-V2  1
(0,45)
 lbs
(kg)
T r i m b l e  R e v . 0 . 9 3   P a g e  4  o f  7